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20 Years: The World Has Changed
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20 Years: Interesting

Numbers above are representative of April 1, 2000 to August 31, 2019.
Source: Yahoo Finance.

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

10,922

26,403

9/11 Terrorist Attacks

Hurricane Katrina

Sub-Prime Housing Crisis & 
Housing Bubble

Financial Crisis

European Sovereign 
Debt Crisis

Trade Wars

Dot-com 
Bubble Burst

Decline in Energy Prices

The “Lost” Decade Longest Expansion in U.S. History

Exhibit A: Page 3



4Common Philosophy | Shared Resources | Niche Expertise

Kayne Anderson
Capital Advisors, L.P.

20 Years: Markets Have Moved
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1U.S. 10-Year Treasury
2BAML U.S. High Yield Index 
Source: Bloomberg.
Returns shown are total return calculations. Numbers are representative of April 1, 2000 to August 31, 2019.
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202 Years: The University of Michigan

 500,000+
 45,000
 11
 16
 8
 2.5 B  12.0 B
 8.7
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20 Years: Lessons Learned
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